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Inscricao
903

800

799

662

857

862
1123
1004
1071

1133
878
867
769
768
693

1102
786
817
921
893
875

Prefeitura de

MATEMATICA - NAO HABILITADO

(INDEFERIDOS)

Nome

ALDINA BARBOSA BRAHIM
ALEXANDER QUINQUIM SANTOS
ALEXANDER QUINQUIM SANTQOS
ANA CLEIDE VICENTE COSTA
CHAENE SANTOS SILVA
CHARLES HENRIQUE HORACIO
CINTIA QUINQUIM GONCALVES
CRISTINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
DIORGIO BOAVENTURA DOS SANTOS
DONIZETTE BORGES JUNIOR
ELAINE DA SILVA LOPES

ELDER BATISTA SCHINEDER
ELISANGELA PEREIRA BARBOSA
ERICA ALMEIDA DA SILVA

ERICA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ERLANI RODRIGUES BRANDAO
FRANCO BARBOSA FLORES
GEIZA XAVIER MOREIRA ALVES
GERSILENE DE SOUZA SANTOS
GRAZIELLA COPPO FELISBERTO
HERCULES DOS ANJOS PEREIRA
HERCULES DOS ANJOS PEREIRA

Criterio

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO MATEUS

Vaga

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
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760
1065
1015

870

792

791

784
1045

863
1180
1171
1037

826

664
1150
1002
1001
1181
1172

929

797

840
1053

854

657
794
1121
973
902

Prefeitura de

IGOR MARTINS BASILIO
IRISSON JUNIO MAXIMO BORGES
JAIRO SILVA ANDRADE

JEMME VITORINO DE PAULA FREITAS
JOAO CARLOS FRANCA

JOAO CARLOS FRANCA

JOAO CARLOS FUNDAO VIEIRA
JOICIANE DE OLIVEIRA GERALDINO
JOSE EVERALDO PEREIRA SANTOS
JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

JULIO CESAR LYRIO NUNES
JURANDIR APARECIDO DA SILVA

LARYSSA MACIEL DA SILVA MENDES
LEONARDO GABRIEL CORREIA
LUANA FONTES COSME

LUANA FONTES COSME

LUANA MACHADO CORREIA

LUANA MACHADO CORREIA

LUCAS AGNALDO RUDIO MOSCHEM
LUCIANO AMARAL DA SILVA
LUCIANO BITENCOURT SILVA LAVES
MARCELLA DOS REIS RODRIGUES

MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA LOBO
MARIA CRISTINA PEREIRA BIET DOS
ANJOS

MAYANNI MAIA RIBEIRO

MAYARA GAMA DOS SANTOS

MONICA SANTOS DIAS

NEUZA MARIA SANTOS DA CONCEICAO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO MATEUS

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
JEJA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
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883
947
1057

754
753
1019
923
658
658
941
1113
951
1120
796
1165
1068

Prefeitura de

PABLO HENRIQUE COSTA TOREZANI
PABLO MATOS SOARES
RAFAEL ALVES DE SOUZA

RAFAEL BASTOS TARGINO

RAFAEL BASTOS TARGINO

RAFAEL CAETANO

ROSALBA DE OLIVEIRA DELFINO
ROVENA DE JEUS FELICISSIMO
ROVENA DE JEUS FELICISSIMO
SHANARA PARDINHO AYRES
SOLIVAN ALTOE

THAYS LOPES MARCONDES

VICTOR MARCELLO DE MATOS SILVA
WAGNER FREIRES DE JESUS
WELHENKECILEY DE OLIVEIRA LENSO
WENDRESON DE ASEVEDO ROSSINI

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO MATEUS

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA /
EJA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA



